y Datum
Cislo fakturydorucenia
faktury

2017000024 02.03.2017
2017000025 01.03.2017
2017000026 06.03.2017
2017000027 06.03.2017
2017000028 08.03.2017
2017000029 10.03.2017
2017000030 10.03.2017
2017000031 10.03.2017
2017000032 17.03.2017
2017000033 17.03.2017
2017000034 23.03.2017
2017000035 29.03.2017
2017000036 30.03.2017
2017000037 31.03.2017
2017000038 31.03.2017
2017000039 04.04.2017
2017000040 03.04.2017
2017000041 05.04.2017
2017000042 05.04.2017
2017000043 06.04.2017
2017000044 06.04.2017
2017000045 10.04.2017
2017000046 10.04.2017
2017000047 10.04.2017
2017000048 10.04.2017
2017000049 10.04.2017
2017000050 10.04.2017
2017000051 10.04.2017
2017000052 12.04.2017
2017000053 18.04.2017
2017000054 20.04.2017
2017000055 21.04.2017
2017000056 21.04.2017
2017000057 24.04.2017
2017000058 24.04.2017
2017000059 11.04.2017
2017000060 03.05.2017
2017000061 03.05.2017

Dodavatel

DOXX-stravné listky
s.r.o

UNIMAT Slovakia

Ing. Viera Janikova
KOMING

Chudovsky a.s.
Slovak Telekom,a.s.

Kame Group s.r.o.

Obec Jasenica
PlayMax s.r.o.

SLOVGRAM

GeolD s.r.o0.

Slovak Telekom,a.s.
UNIMAT Slovakia
IVES Kosice

Ivan Bakalik

Slovenska posta, a.s.

DOXX-stravné listky
s.r.o

FISEKO, s.r.o.

H-AQUA, s.r.o.
POVATECH a.s.

Adresa
dodavatela

Zilina
Povazska Bystrica
Puchov

Povazska Bystrica
Bratislava

Dubnica nad
Vahom

Jasenica
Povazska Bystrica

Bratislava

Horna Marikova
Bratislava
Povazska Bystrica
KoSice

Horna Marikova
Banska Bystrica

Zilina
TopolCany

KoSecké
Podhradie

Povazska Bystrica

Jozef Miniarik-JOMIKOP Prosné 233

Slovak Telekom,a.s.
PlayMax s.r.o0.

Raven a.s.

Obec Jasenica

Obec Jasenica
Jablotron Slovakia,s.r.o
T+T, a.s.

Chudovsky a.s.

ELMIKO-Milos Kovacovi

FOREST MASS,a.s.
WebHouse s.r.o.
T+T, a.s.

Slovak Telekom,a.s.
Obec Jasenica

Raven a.s.

GeolD s.r.o.

DOXX-stravné listky
s.r.o

Raven a.s.

C

Bratislava
Povazska Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica
Jasenica

Jasenica

. Zilina

Zilina
Povazska Bystrica

. Bzince pod
Javorinou

Halenkov
Trnava
Zilina
Bratislava
Jasenica

Povazska Bystrica
Horna Marikova
Zilina

Povazska Bystrica

v

ICO

36391000
10879072
44012861

31564682
35763469

46550607

00317349
44636849

17310598

46659757
35763469
10879072
00162957
34969152
36631124

36391000

36706973

43842275

36322661
43434444
35763469
44636849
31595804
00317349
00317349
31645976
36400491
31564682

17667984

28631421
36743852
36400491
35763469
00317349

31595804
46659757
36391000
31595804

Popis fakturovaného
plnenia

strav.listky
material KO
kontrola kominov

vyvoz odpadu
telefon pevna siet

pohreb.sluzby-Kopinec

mzdy opatrovatelky

GPS monitoring

odmeny vyk.umelcom-
MR

vytycCovaci nacrt
telefon mobil
kanc.,hyg.potr
program matrika
elektro prace
postovné zaloha

strav.list.

sluzby v OPP,BOZP a
PzS

pitna voda

beton zber.dvor
zemné prace
telefon starosta
GPS monitoring
mater.zb.dvor
nakl.spol.trad
mzdy opatrovatelky
bezp.SIM karta
uloZenie odpadu
vyvoz odpadu

mater.MR

drevna Stiepka
webstranka
uloZenie odpadu
telefon mobil

lek.pos.¢innost/

bet.ocel-opor.mur
zb.dvor

geometricky plan
strav.list.

mater.zber.dvor

Celkova
hodnota
v €

420,88
47,68
63,70

899,78
37,58

514,00

221,48
5,00

38,50

180,00
31,94
189,07
25,09
133,12
1000,00

445,38
126,00

43,20

626,64
280,00
41,48
5,00
501,29
536,67
230,11
10,76
148,85
1439,7

144

1564
14,28
141,73
28,79
26,56

51,88
360
354,38
130,33



2017000062
2017000063
2017000064
2017000065
2017000066
2017000067
2017000068
2017000069
2017000070
2017000071
2017000072

03.05.2017
05.05.2017
09.05.2017
09.05.2017
09.05.2017
11.05.2017
17.05.2017
17.05.2017
18.05.2017
19.05.2017
22.05.2017

UNIMAT Slovakia
Chudovsky a.s.
Obec Jasenica
PlayMax s.r.o.
Slovak Telekom,a.s.
Pavol Hozdek-HUMA
Raven a.s.
Ing.Ludovit Vician
T+T, a.s.
POVATECH a.s.
Slovak Telekom,a.s.

Povazska Bystrica 10879072
Povazska Bystrica 31564682

Jasenica 00317349
Povazska Bystrica 44636849
Bratislava 35763469

Povazska Bystrica 34972731
Povazska Bystrica 31595804
Povazska Bystrica 40711820

Zilina 36400491
Povazska Bystrica 36322661
Bratislava 35763469

kanc.potr.

vyvoz odpadu
mzdy opatrovatelky
GPS monitoring
telefon pevna siet
mater.tribunka MFI
dobropis palety
audit UZ 2016
ulozenie odpadu
mater.zb.dvor
telefon mobil

99,85
1221,54
230,45
5
37,58
238,08
-76,19
600
274,93
445,2
29,99



